
990 DUKE, black 2024 <2024><US><F9875XD>
MASK, FENDERS

70457

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

3 61614013150 Rubber grommet 2.00

4 0081050161 EJOT PT SCREW K50X16 1451 2.00

5 A60714020030 Headlight unit screw cap 1.00

6 009221001600 Special screw M10x1.5 2.00

9 61614019100 Screwshaft 1.00

10 A60714010010 Cover mask support 1.00

11 60708008071 Special screw M5x14 2.00

12 54603048600 RANGE CHANGE METAL NUT M5 INOX 10.00

13 69008021160 special screw M5x12 11.00

14 A60714010050 Top headlight carrier 1.00



15 A60714010030 Cable cover mask support 1.00

16 64106001025 Gummitülle d 22.5/5/2 1.00

17 A60714010033 Mask support preass. 1.00

18 A60708019033 Taili end lower part preass. 1.00

19 69014017000 SPECIAL SCREW M6X18 ISA30 08 2.00

20 61708010000CA1 Fender front part 1.00

21 61708011000 Fender rear part 1.00

22 A60708023010 Splash protection 1.00

23 0081040121 EJOT Delta PT K40x12 6.00

24 60012080100 SIDE REFLECTOR YELLOW "CEV" ONLY USA & AUS 2.00

25 58412080400 Rear reflector red 1.00

26 A60708015010 License plate holder support, 1.00

27 A60708015025 license plate holder lower par 1.00

28 0025060166 HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 4.00


